
Key contact

Patrick Hagerty
Senior Vice President, 
Head of U.S. Retail Property
(646) 647-5867
patrick.hagerty@everestglobal.com

Why choose Everest 

✓ Customers in more than 115 
countries across 6 continents 

✓ Bespoke solutions across 
geographies and business lines  

✓ Intimate customer knowledge 
backed by local underwriting 
expertise and claims authority 

✓ Steady execution across an agile 
and entrepreneurial platform 

✓ Industry-leading talent providing a 
stable partnership and customer 
experience  

✓ Financial strength and global 
capacity 

U.S. headquarters

100 Everest Way

Warren New Jersey, 07059

T: (908) 604-3000

T: (800) 269-6660

F: (908) 604-3322

Retail Property

We provide flexible, innovative solutions to solve your most complicated 
problems in an increasingly complex and interconnected world. Deep 
relationships are central to all we do, and we are known for delivering a 
bespoke, collaborative experience.

Client profile 

✓ Real estate

✓ Hospitality

✓ Higher education

✓ Light manufacturing

✓ Healthcare

Our offering  

✓ Everest Retail Property provides up to $175 million (USD) of A+ rated 
capacity for global and domestic insureds

Market differentiation

✓ Deep market know-how with an appetite for diverse classes of business

✓ Flexibility to look at each risk individually

✓ Ability to consider a broad array of coverage requirements

✓ Adaptable and versatile CAT capacity

✓ Retail

✓ Financial services 

✓ Technology 

✓ Business services 

Learn more: Connect with us:

© 2024 Everest Group, Ltd. All rights reserved 

Stable outlook

Everest Group, Ltd. 
Financial strength ratings 
(2/20/2024)

A+
A.M. Best

A+
S&P Global

A1
Moody’s Investors Service

Coverage features 

✓ Ground-up, excess and primary appetite

✓ Adaptable and versatile CAT capacity

✓ Ability to write on broker manuscripts or on our own Pinnacle form 

mailto:patrick.hagerty@everestglobal.com


Retail Property 
Contact information

West region 

Patrick Hagerty
Senior Vice President, 
Head of U.S. Retail Property 
(714) 673-3193 
jason.ventling@everestglobal.com

Sarah Wander
Assistant Vice President
(714) 371-9653 
sarah.wander@everestglobal.com

Maryam Rezaeinia
Senior Underwriter
(908) 514-1260 
maryam.rezaeinia@everestglobal.com

Central region 

Roshaun Safi
Vice President
(646) 746-1982 
roshaun.safi@everestglobal.com

Sonya Barge
Senior Underwriter
(281) 203-1050 
sonya.barge@everestglobal.com

Eastern region 

Victoria Bonanno
Vice President
(857) 378-2213 
victoria.bonanno@everestglobal.com

Alyson Miksitz
Senior Underwriter
(484) 332-9477
alyson.miksitz@everestglobal.com

Peter Royse
Underwriter
(908) 797-6360 
peter.royce@everestglobal.com

Alyson Speier
Underwriter
(445) 888-3478 
alyson.speier@everestglobal.com

Mike McNamara
Underwriter
(617) 655-4751
michael.mcnamara@everestglobal.com

Nicole Gorman 
Associate Underwriter 
(781) 465-4443
nicole.gorman@everestglobal.com

Everest Insurance® markets property, casualty, specialty and other lines of admitted and non-admitted direct insurance on behalf of Everest Group, Ltd., and its affiliated companies. Additional information 
about Everest, our people, and our products can be found on our website at www.everestglobal.com. All issuing companies may n ot do business in all jurisdictions. This literature is descriptive only. All 
coverage is subject to the language of the policy as issued. The Everest logo and Everest Insurance® are registered service marks of Everest Reinsurance Company. 
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